EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2020

Tuesday, June 9, 2020

Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

5-26-20

4-06-20

4-06-20

6-08-20

5-12-20

3-18-20

5-26-20

5-12-20

5-26-20

3-18-20

3-18-20

3-18-20

3-18-20

5-12-20

16

16

18

18

18

18

18

37

31

28

29

23

a7

a7

29

23

22

ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD:
William J. Bates, Pittsburgh
(vice, John Hill, term expired)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:
Mark J. Moore, Esq., Philadelphia
(vice, Hon. John Younge, resigned)
George R. Twardy, Jr., Esq., Philadelphia
(vice, Hon. Lisa Rau, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, SCHUYLKILL COUNTY:
Brittany Erney-Muniz, Esq., Carlisle
(vice, Hon. John E. Domalakes, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD:
David Morgan, York

LINCOLN UNIVERSITY:
Kevin Johnson, Philadelphia
(vice, Harry Lewis, term expired)

LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
Tim Holden, St. Clair
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Umar Farooq, Bensalem
(vice, Nirmal Joshi, resigned)
Walter Eisenhauer, Jersey Shore
(vice, John Mitchell, term expired)

NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, BRIGADIER GENERAL:
Col. Mark A. Goodwill, Beaver
(vice, Brig. Gen. Gregg A. Perez, reassignment)

NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, MAJOR GENERAL:
Brig. Gen. Gregg A. Perez, Beaver
(vice, Brig. Gen. Michael Regan, retired)

NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, BRIGADIER GENERAL:
Col. Laura A. McHugh, Pine Grove
(vice, Brig. Gen. Mark Schindler, reassigned)

NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, MAJOR GENERAL:
Brig. Gen. Stephen M. Radulski, Williamsport
(vice, Maj. Gen. Timothy Hilty, retired)

NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:

Diane Baldi, Scranton

1

X



Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

5-26-20

1-27-20

5-12-20

5-11-20

5-12-20

5-28-20

24

21

15

43

31

PHARMACY, STATE BOARD:
John R. Slagle, Shippenville
(vice, Mark Zilner, term expired)

PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL AFFAIRS, COMMISSIONER:
Kalonji Johnson, Harrisburg
(vice, lan Harlow, resigned)

SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:

Erika Evans, Philadelphia

(vice, David Gallick, term expired)

TURNPIKE COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Wadud Ahmad, Philadelphia
(vice, Barry T. Drew, deceased)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE
BOARD:
Kirk Davis, Pittsburgh

VICTIM ADVOCATE:
Jennifer R. Storm, Camp Hill

X



