EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2020

Tuesday, June 9, 2020

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
5-26-20	4	37	ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD: William J. Bates, Pittsburgh (vice, John Hill, term expired)		х
4-06-20	16	3	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY: Mark J. Moore, Esq., Philadelphia (viae, Hop. John Younge, resigned)		x
4-06-20	16	1	(vice, Hon. John Younge, resigned) George R. Twardy, Jr., Esq., Philadelphia (vice, Hon. Lisa Rau, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х
6-08-20	1	31	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, SCHUYLKILL COUNTY: Brittany Erney-Muniz, Esq., Carlisle (vice, Hon. John E. Domalakes, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х
5-12-20	7	28	LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD: David Morgan, York	X	
3-18-20	18	7	LINCOLN UNIVERSITY: Kevin Johnson, Philadelphia (vice, Harry Lewis, term expired)		х
5-26-20	4	29	LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA: Tim Holden, St. Clair (Two-thirds vote required on above)	X	
5-12-20	7	6	MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Umar Farooq, Bensalem (vice, Nirmal Joshi, resigned)		x
5-26-20	4	23	Walter Eisenhauer, Jersey Shore (vice, John Mitchell, term expired)		Х
3-18-20	18	47	NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, BRIGADIER GENERAL: Col. Mark A. Goodwill, Beaver (vice, Brig. Gen. Gregg A. Perez, reassignment)		x
3-18-20	18	47	NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, MAJOR GENERAL: Brig. Gen. Gregg A. Perez, Beaver (vice, Brig. Gen. Michael Regan, retired)		х
3-18-20	18	29	NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, BRIGADIER GENERAL: Col. Laura A. McHugh, Pine Grove (vice, Brig. Gen. Mark Schindler, reassigned)		X
3-18-20	18	23	NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, MAJOR GENERAL: Brig. Gen. Stephen M. Radulski, Williamsport (vice, Maj. Gen. Timothy Hilty, retired)		х
5-12-20	7	22	NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Diane Baldi, Scranton	x	

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
5-26-20	4	21	PHARMACY, STATE BOARD: John R. Slagle, Shippenville (vice, Mark Zilner, term expired)		Х
1-27-20	24	15	PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL AFFAIRS, COMMISSIONER: Kalonji Johnson, Harrisburg (vice, Ian Harlow, resigned)		Х
5-12-20	7	4	SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD: Erika Evans, Philadelphia (vice, David Gallick, term expired)		x
5-11-20	8	3	TURNPIKE COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Wadud Ahmad, Philadelphia (vice, Barry T. Drew, deceased) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		x
	_		VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE BOARD:		
5-12-20	7	43	Kirk Davis, Pittsburgh	X	
5-28-20	2	31	VICTIM ADVOCATE: Jennifer R. Storm, Camp Hill	×	